
MEF_TA_TELEFONIA

RUC AÑO MESTIPO TELEFONIA AREA PERSONA QUE SE ASIGNA PROVEEDOR CARGO IMPORTE

VC_RUC_ENTIDAD VC_TELEFONIA_ANNOVC_TELEFONIA_MESIN_TELEFONIA_TIPOVC_TELEFONIA_AREA VC_TELEFONIA_ASIGNADO VC_TELEFONIA_PROVEEDORVC_TELEFONIA_CARGO DC_TELEFONIA_IMPORTE

20527141762 2018 10 2 OF. COORDINACION ADM. LIMA S/. 222.80

20527141762 2018 10 2 OF. COORDINACION ADM. LIMA S/. 164.75

20527141762 2018 10 2 SECRETARIA ABASTECIMIENTOS S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 10 2 CENTRAL TELEFONICA S/. 31.85

20527141762 2018 10 2 CONSEJO REGIONAL S/. 77.45

20527141762 2018 10 2 OCI S/. 30.80

20527141762 2018 10 2 SECRETARIA GENERAL S/. 44.70

20527141762 2018 10 2 INTERNET PRESIDENCIA S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 10 2 CENTRAL TELEFONICA S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 10 2 SUB. GER. PRESUPUESTO S/. 173.90

20527141762 2018 10 2 D.R. ADMINISTRACION S/. 36.80

20527141762 2018 10 2 OPI S/. 81.60

20527141762 2018 10 2 PRESIDENCIA S/. 203.70

20527141762 2018 10 2 RR. HH. S/. 27.95

20527141762 2018 10 2 G. INFRAESTRUCTURA S/. 42.90

20527141762 2018 10 2 OFICINA CONTABILIDAD S/. 83.50

20527141762 2018 10 2 G.REGIONAL DE PLANEAMIENTO S/. 75.50

20527141762 2018 10 2 SUB. GERENCIA DE ESTUDIOS S/. 27.95

20527141762 2018 10 2 V. PRESIDENCIA S/. 55.10

20527141762 2018 10 2 SIAF. FINANZAS S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 10 2 PROCURADURIA S/. 60.25

20527141762 2018 10 2 SUB DIR. DE TESORERIA S/. 93.75

20527141762 2018 10 2 GERENCIA GENERAL S/. 230.10

20527141762 2018 10 2 ORG. DE CONTROL INSTI. (OCI) S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 10 1 GOBERNACION WILBER VENEGAS TORRES GOBERNADOR S/. 199.00

20527141762 2018 10 1 GERENCIA GENERAL Jorge Gilberto Cabellos Pozo GERENTE GENERAL S/. 100.85

20527141762 2018 10 1 DIR. REG. ADMINISTRACIÓN Diana Marivel Ravines Neira DIR. REG. DE ADMINISTRACIÓN S/. 100.85

20527141762 2018 10 1 G. R. PLANEAMIENTO Gaspar Marca Chou Dionicio G. R. DE PLANEAMIENTO S/. 100.85

20527141762 2018 10 1 VICE GOBER. REG. Alejandro Huaraca Huamaní VICE GOBER. REG. S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 G. R. DES. ECONÓMICO Anibal Ligarda Samanez G. R. DES. ECONÓMICO S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 G. R. INFRAESTRUCTURA Carlos Renato Poblete Zegarra GER. REG. INFRAESTRUCTURA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 DIR. RR HH Y ESCALAFÓN Jorge Ernesto Varillas Chacaltana DIR. RR HH Y ESCALAFÓN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 UNIDAD DE ADQUISICIONES Nirton Raul Ccahuana Motta COTIZADOR S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 GOBERNACION Alejandro Zaga Bendezu ASESOR GOBERNADOR S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 CONS. REGIONAL GRAU William Sanchez Garrafa CONS. REGIONAL GRAU S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS Fray Carlos Quispe Rivas CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS S/. 58.47
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20527141762 2018 10 1 CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS Santos Velasque Quispe CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY Everaldo Ramos Huaccharaqui CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY Evelin Natividad Cavero Contreras CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 CONS. REGIONAL AYMARAES Guillermo Quispe Aymituma CONS. REGIONAL AYMARAES S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 CONS. REGIONAL ANTABAMBA Noel Arthur Vásquez Anamaría CONS. REGIONAL ANTABAMBA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 CONS. REGIONAL COTABAMBAS José Antonio Lima Lucas CONS. REGIONAL COTABAMBAS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 CONS. REGIONAL CHINCHEROS William Chavez Ramirez CONS. REGIONAL CHINCHEROS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 OF. REG. DE DEF. NAC. Y DEF. CIVIL Ljubika Indira Ruiz Lopez OF. REG. DE DEF. NAC. Y DEF. CIVIL S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 OF.COORD. ADM. LIMA Daniel Hermoza Negreiros OF.COORD. ADM. LIMA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 SECRETARÍA GENERAL Lucio Quintana Atao SECRETARIO GENERAL S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 PROCURADURÍA Orlando Alberto Soto Mattos PROCURADOR PÚBLICO REGIONAL S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 RESPONSABLE SERV. GENERALES Magno Saldaña Rubianes RESPONSABLE SERV. GENERALES S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 SUB GER. DE OBRAS Angel Prado Aquise SUB GER. DE OBRAS S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 SUB GER. DE EQUIPO MECANICO Nicanor Tello Reinoso SUB GER. DE EQUIPO MECANICO S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 SUB GER. DE PRESUPUESTO Kristeligt Raul Peña Mallma SUB GER. DE PRESUPUESTO S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 DIR. CONTABILIDAD Yolanda Soto Carrión DIR. CONTABILIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 S. G. DE PROG. DE INVERSIONES Malena Preguntegui Garrafa S. G. DE PROG. DE INVERSIONES S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 S. G. PRODUCCION Y SERVICIOS. Omar Reynaga Palomino S. G. PRODUCCION Y SERVICIOS. S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 COER 1 Javier Baca Ayquipa COER 1 S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 COER 2 Javier Baca Ayquipa COER 2 S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 S. G. REC. NAT. Y AREAS NAT. PROT. Wagner Huari Perez S. G. REC. NAT. Y AREAS NAT. PROT. S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 DIR. REG. PRE INVERSION Anegel Maldonado Mendivil DIR. REG. PRE INVERSION S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 OF. REG. DE COMUNICACIÓN Mario Ramos Anampa OF. REG. DE COMUNICACIÓN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 DIR. OF. SUPERVISIÓN Pedro Ernesto Romero Urviola DIR. OF. SUPERVISIÓN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 UNIDAD DE ALMACEN Timoteo Hermoza Criales JEFE DE UNIDAD DE ALMACEN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 COER 4 Javier Baca Ayquipa COER 3 S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 OF. COORD. ADM. LIMA Ruth R. Sucapuca Valer OF. COORD. ADM. LIMA S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 RESPONSABLE EST. CONDEBAMBA Julio Benito Mina RESPONSABLE EST. CONDEBAMBA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 10 1 RESPONSABLE ARCHIVO CENTRAL Bertha A. Castañeda Velasquez RESPONSABLE ARCHIVO CENTRAL S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 DIR.REG. DE ASESORIA JURÍDICA Dicxie Gissel Barbarán Cárdenas DIR.REG. DE ASESORIA JURÍDICA S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 CAJA CHICA Mario Puma Neira RESPONSABLE CAJA CHICA S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 GOBERNACION Edgar Centeno Ortiz CHOFER S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 SEDE CENTRAL PUERTA 1 Victor Llamocca Del Castillo SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 SEDE CENTRAL PUERTA 2 Nestor Chipana Rupaylla SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 SEDE CENTRAL PUERTA 3 Enoc Quispe Ortiz SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 SEM CONDEBAMBA Abel Taipe Contreras SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 ESTADIO OLIVO Braulio Batallanos Cervantes SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 10 1 SEM TAMBURCO Jose Ferrel Luna SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58
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20527141762 2018 10 1 ESTADIO CONDEBAMBA Jorge Ramirez Benitez SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 2 OF. COORDINACION ADM. LIMA S/. 222.80

20527141762 2018 11 2 OF. COORDINACION ADM. LIMA S/. 59.85

20527141762 2018 11 2 SECRETARIA ABASTECIMIENTOS S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 11 2 CENTRAL TELEFONICA S/. 42.10

20527141762 2018 11 2 CONSEJO REGIONAL S/. 103.30

20527141762 2018 11 2 OCI S/. 30.80

20527141762 2018 11 2 SECRETARIA GENERAL S/. 44.65

20527141762 2018 11 2 INTERNET PRESIDENCIA S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 11 2 CENTRAL TELEFONICA S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 11 2 SUB. GER. PRESUPUESTO S/. 156.15

20527141762 2018 11 2 D.R. ADMINISTRACION S/. 36.75

20527141762 2018 11 2 OPI S/. 82.00

20527141762 2018 11 2 PRESIDENCIA S/. 201.45

20527141762 2018 11 2 RR. HH. S/. 27.95

20527141762 2018 11 2 G. INFRAESTRUCTURA S/. 42.95

20527141762 2018 11 2 OFICINA CONTABILIDAD S/. 83.45

20527141762 2018 11 2 G.REGIONAL DE PLANEAMIENTO S/. 76.90

20527141762 2018 11 2 SUB. GERENCIA DE ESTUDIOS S/. 27.95

20527141762 2018 11 2 V. PRESIDENCIA S/. 58.50

20527141762 2018 11 2 SIAF. FINANZAS S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 11 2 PROCURADURIA S/. 68.50

20527141762 2018 11 2 SUB DIR. DE TESORERIA S/. 93.70

20527141762 2018 11 2 GERENCIA GENERAL S/. 229.30

20527141762 2018 11 2 ORG. DE CONTROL INSTI. (OCI) S/. 44.35

20527141762 2018 11 1 GOBERNACION WILBER VENEGAS TORRES GOBERNADOR S/. 199.00

20527141762 2018 11 1 GERENCIA GENERAL Jorge Gilberto Cabellos Pozo GERENTE GENERAL S/. 100.85

20527141762 2018 11 1 DIR. REG. ADMINISTRACIÓN Diana Marivel Ravines Neira DIR. REG. DE ADMINISTRACIÓN S/. 100.85

20527141762 2018 11 1 G. R. PLANEAMIENTO Gaspar Marca Chou Dionicio G. R. DE PLANEAMIENTO S/. 100.85

20527141762 2018 11 1 VICE GOBER. REG. Alejandro Huaraca Huamaní VICE GOBER. REG. S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 G. R. DES. ECONÓMICO Darcy Krysthyam Ibañez Loayza G. R. DES. ECONÓMICO S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 G. R. INFRAESTRUCTURA Pedro Ernesto Romero Urviola GER. REG. INFRAESTRUCTURA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 DIR. RR HH Y ESCALAFÓN Jorge Ernesto Varillas Chacaltana DIR. RR HH Y ESCALAFÓN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 UNIDAD DE ADQUISICIONES Guiler Acuña Roman JEFE ADQUISICIONES S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 GOBERNACION Alejandro Zaga Bendezu ASESOR GOBERNADOR S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 CONS. REGIONAL GRAU William Sanchez Garrafa CONS. REGIONAL GRAU S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS Fray Carlos Quispe Rivas CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS Santos Velasque Quispe CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS S/. 58.47

Page 3



MEF_TA_TELEFONIA

20527141762 2018 11 1 CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY Everaldo Ramos Huaccharaqui CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY Evelin Natividad Cavero Contreras CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 CONS. REGIONAL AYMARAES Guillermo Quispe Aymituma CONS. REGIONAL AYMARAES S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 CONS. REGIONAL ANTABAMBA Noel Arthur Vásquez Anamaría CONS. REGIONAL ANTABAMBA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 CONS. REGIONAL COTABAMBAS José Antonio Lima Lucas CONS. REGIONAL COTABAMBAS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 CONS. REGIONAL CHINCHEROS William Chavez Ramirez CONS. REGIONAL CHINCHEROS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 OF. REG. DE DEF. NAC. Y DEF. CIVIL Ljubika Indira Ruiz Lopez OF. REG. DE DEF. NAC. Y DEF. CIVIL S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 OF.COORD. ADM. LIMA Daniel Hermoza Negreiros OF.COORD. ADM. LIMA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 SECRETARÍA GENERAL Ruth Marleny Andía Sulca SECRETARIO GENERAL S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 PROCURADURÍA Orlando Alberto Soto Mattos PROCURADOR PÚBLICO REGIONAL S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 RESPONSABLE SERV. GENERALES Magno Saldaña Rubianes RESPONSABLE SERV. GENERALES S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 SUB GER. DE OBRAS Nilson Brady Terrazas Valenzuela SUB GER. DE OBRAS S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 SUB GER. DE EQUIPO MECANICO Guido Cañari Muñoz SUB GER. DE EQUIPO MECANICO S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 SUB GER. DE PRESUPUESTO Kristeligt Raul Peña Mallma SUB GER. DE PRESUPUESTO S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 DIR. CONTABILIDAD Yolanda Soto Carrión DIR. CONTABILIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 S. G. DE PROG. DE INVERSIONES Malena Preguntegui Garrafa S. G. DE PROG. DE INVERSIONES S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 S. G. PRODUCCION Y SERVICIOS. Omar Reynaga Palomino S. G. PRODUCCION Y SERVICIOS. S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 COER 1 Javier Baca Ayquipa COER 1 S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 COER 2 Javier Baca Ayquipa COER 2 S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 S. G. REC. NAT. Y AREAS NAT. PROT. Wagner Huari Perez S. G. REC. NAT. Y AREAS NAT. PROT. S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 DIR. REG. PRE INVERSION Angel Prado Aquise DIR. REG. PRE INVERSION S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 OF. REG. DE COMUNICACIÓN Mario Ramos Anampa OF. REG. DE COMUNICACIÓN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 DIR. OF. SUPERVISIÓN Angel Maldonado Mendivil DIR. OF. SUPERVISIÓN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 UNIDAD DE ALMACEN Timoteo Hermoza Criales JEFE DE UNIDAD DE ALMACEN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 COER 4 Javier Baca Ayquipa COER 3 S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 OF. COORD. ADM. LIMA Ruth R. Sucapuca Valer OF. COORD. ADM. LIMA S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 RESPONSABLE EST. CONDEBAMBA Julio Benito Mina RESPONSABLE EST. CONDEBAMBA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 11 1 RESPONSABLE ARCHIVO CENTRAL Bertha A. Castañeda Velasquez RESPONSABLE ARCHIVO CENTRAL S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 DIR.REG. DE ASESORIA JURÍDICA Alejandro Zaga Bendezu DIR.REG. DE ASESORIA JURÍDICA S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 CAJA CHICA Mario Puma Neira RESPONSABLE CAJA CHICA S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 GOBERNACION Edgar Centeno Ortiz CHOFER S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 SEDE CENTRAL PUERTA 1 Victor Llamocca Del Castillo SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 SEDE CENTRAL PUERTA 2 Nestor Chipana Rupaylla SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 SEDE CENTRAL PUERTA 3 Abel Taipe Contreras SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 ESTADIO CONDEBAMBA 1 Jose Ferrel Luna SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 ESTADIO OLIVO Braulio Batallanos Cervantes SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 SEM TAMBURCO Juan Borda Soca SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 11 1 ESTADIO CONDEBAMBA 2 Gary Robles Andia SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58
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20527141762 2018 12 2 OF. COORDINACION ADM. LIMA S/. 212.80

20527141762 2018 12 2 OF. COORDINACION ADM. LIMA S/. 219.50

20527141762 2018 12 2 SECRETARIA ABASTECIMIENTOS S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 12 2 CENTRAL TELEFONICA S/. 31.85

20527141762 2018 12 2 CONSEJO REGIONAL S/. 81.70

20527141762 2018 12 2 OCI S/. 30.80

20527141762 2018 12 2 SECRETARIA GENERAL S/. 47.20

20527141762 2018 12 2 INTERNET PRESIDENCIA S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 12 2 CENTRAL TELEFONICA S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 12 2 SUB. GER. PRESUPUESTO S/. 174.60

20527141762 2018 12 2 D.R. ADMINISTRACION S/. 36.80

20527141762 2018 12 2 OPI S/. 80.15

20527141762 2018 12 2 PRESIDENCIA S/. 198.85

20527141762 2018 12 2 RR. HH. S/. 27.95

20527141762 2018 12 2 G. INFRAESTRUCTURA S/. 42.90

20527141762 2018 12 2 OFICINA CONTABILIDAD S/. 83.50

20527141762 2018 12 2 G.REGIONAL DE PLANEAMIENTO S/. 75.95

20527141762 2018 12 2 SUB. GERENCIA DE ESTUDIOS S/. 27.95

20527141762 2018 12 2 V. PRESIDENCIA S/. 58.05

20527141762 2018 12 2 SIAF. FINANZAS S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 12 2 PROCURADURIA S/. 59.50

20527141762 2018 12 2 SUB DIR. DE TESORERIA S/. 90.85

20527141762 2018 12 2 GERENCIA GENERAL S/. 229.50

20527141762 2018 12 2 ORG. DE CONTROL INSTI. (OCI) S/. 0.00

20527141762 2018 12 1 GOBERNACION WILBER VENEGAS TORRES GOBERNADOR S/. 199.00

20527141762 2018 12 1 GERENCIA GENERAL Jorge Gilberto Cabellos Pozo GERENTE GENERAL S/. 100.85

20527141762 2018 12 1 DIR. REG. ADMINISTRACIÓN Diana Marivel Ravines Neira DIR. REG. DE ADMINISTRACIÓN S/. 100.85

20527141762 2018 12 1 G. R. PLANEAMIENTO Gaspar Marca Chou Dionicio G. R. DE PLANEAMIENTO S/. 100.85

20527141762 2018 12 1 VICE GOBER. REG. Alejandro Huaraca Huamaní VICE GOBER. REG. S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 G. R. DES. ECONÓMICO Darcy Krysthyam Ibañez Loayza G. R. DES. ECONÓMICO S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 G. R. INFRAESTRUCTURA Pedro Ernesto Romero Urviola GER. REG. INFRAESTRUCTURA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 DIR. RR HH Y ESCALAFÓN Jorge Ernesto Varillas Chacaltana DIR. RR HH Y ESCALAFÓN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 UNIDAD DE ADQUISICIONES Guiler Acuña Roman JEFE ADQUISICIONES S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 GOBERNACION Alejandro Zaga Bendezu ASESOR GOBERNADOR S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 CONS. REGIONAL GRAU William Sanchez Garrafa CONS. REGIONAL GRAU S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS Fray Carlos Quispe Rivas CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS Santos Velasque Quispe CONS. REGIONAL ANDAHUAYLAS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY Everaldo Ramos Huaccharaqui CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY S/. 58.47
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20527141762 2018 12 1 CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY Evelin Natividad Cavero Contreras CONS. REGIONAL ABANCAY S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 CONS. REGIONAL AYMARAES Guillermo Quispe Aymituma CONS. REGIONAL AYMARAES S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 CONS. REGIONAL ANTABAMBA Noel Arthur Vásquez Anamaría CONS. REGIONAL ANTABAMBA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 CONS. REGIONAL COTABAMBAS José Antonio Lima Lucas CONS. REGIONAL COTABAMBAS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 CONS. REGIONAL CHINCHEROS William Chavez Ramirez CONS. REGIONAL CHINCHEROS S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 OF. REG. DE DEF. NAC. Y DEF. CIVIL Ljubika Indira Ruiz Lopez OF. REG. DE DEF. NAC. Y DEF. CIVIL S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 OF.COORD. ADM. LIMA Daniel Hermoza Negreiros OF.COORD. ADM. LIMA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 SECRETARÍA GENERAL Ruth Marleny Andía Sulca SECRETARIO GENERAL S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 PROCURADURÍA Orlando Alberto Soto Mattos PROCURADOR PÚBLICO REGIONAL S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 RESPONSABLE SERV. GENERALES Magno Saldaña Rubianes RESPONSABLE SERV. GENERALES S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 SUB GER. DE OBRAS Nilson Brady Terrazas Valenzuela SUB GER. DE OBRAS S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 SUB GER. DE EQUIPO MECANICO Guido Cañari Muñoz SUB GER. DE EQUIPO MECANICO S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 SUB GER. DE PRESUPUESTO Kristeligt Raul Peña Mallma SUB GER. DE PRESUPUESTO S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 DIR. CONTABILIDAD Yolanda Soto Carrión DIR. CONTABILIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 S. G. DE PROG. DE INVERSIONES Malena Preguntegui Garrafa S. G. DE PROG. DE INVERSIONES S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 S. G. PRODUCCION Y SERVICIOS. Omar Reynaga Palomino S. G. PRODUCCION Y SERVICIOS. S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 COER 1 Javier Baca Ayquipa COER 1 S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 COER 2 Javier Baca Ayquipa COER 2 S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 S. G. REC. NAT. Y AREAS NAT. PROT. Wagner Huari Perez S. G. REC. NAT. Y AREAS NAT. PROT. S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 DIR. REG. PRE INVERSION Angel Prado Aquise DIR. REG. PRE INVERSION S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 OF. REG. DE COMUNICACIÓN Mario Ramos Anampa OF. REG. DE COMUNICACIÓN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 DIR. OF. SUPERVISIÓN Angel Maldonado Mendivil DIR. OF. SUPERVISIÓN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 UNIDAD DE ALMACEN Timoteo Hermoza Criales JEFE DE UNIDAD DE ALMACEN S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 COER 4 Javier Baca Ayquipa COER 3 S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 OF. COORD. ADM. LIMA Ruth R. Sucapuca Valer OF. COORD. ADM. LIMA S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 RESPONSABLE EST. CONDEBAMBA Julio Benito Mina RESPONSABLE EST. CONDEBAMBA S/. 58.47

20527141762 2018 12 1 RESPONSABLE ARCHIVO CENTRAL Bertha A. Castañeda Velasquez RESPONSABLE ARCHIVO CENTRAL S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 DIR.REG. DE ASESORIA JURÍDICA Alejandro Zaga Bendezu DIR.REG. DE ASESORIA JURÍDICA S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 CAJA CHICA Mario Puma Neira RESPONSABLE CAJA CHICA S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 GOBERNACION Edgar Centeno Ortiz CHOFER S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 SEDE CENTRAL PUERTA 1 Victor Llamocca Del Castillo SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 SEDE CENTRAL PUERTA 2 Nestor Chipana Rupaylla SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 SEDE CENTRAL PUERTA 3 Abel Taipe Contreras SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 ESTADIO CONDEBAMBA 1 Jose Ferrel Luna SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 ESTADIO OLIVO Braulio Batallanos Cervantes SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 SEM TAMBURCO Juan Borda Soca SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58

20527141762 2018 12 1 ESTADIO CONDEBAMBA 2 Gary Robles Andia SEGURIDAD S/. 24.58
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